
  69.00in
175.26cm

  

  17.25in
43.82cm

  

  10.75in
27.31cm

  

  3.50in
8.89cm

  

  13.50in
34.29cm

  

  17.75in
45.09cm

  

  6.06in
15.40cm

  

  3.50in
8.89cm

  

  21.62in
54.91cm

  
  24.00in

60.96cm
  

POWDER COATED
STEEL MOUNTING 

BASE

  17.25in
43.82cm

  

  20.97in
53.27cm

    18.76in
47.66cm

  

NOTE: ALL MATERIAL IS RECYCLED PLASTIC LUMBER UNLESS NOTED
ALL DIMENSIONS SHOWN IN INCHESPW3020
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